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HR 1157
Breast Cancer and Environmental Research Act of 2008

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Feb 16, 2007
Current Status: Became Public Law No: 110-354.
Latest Action: Became Public Law No: 110-354.  (Oct 8, 2008) 
Law: 110-354 (Enacted Oct 8, 2008)
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-bill/1157 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (250 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Feb 16, 2007

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Feb 16, 2007

Rep. Allen, Thomas H. [D-ME-1] D · ME Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Davis, Tom [R-VA-11] R · VA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Delahunt, William D. [D-MA-10] D · MA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Emanuel, Rahm [D-IL-5] D · IL Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-9] D · MA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Feb 27, 2007

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Meehan, Martin T. [D-MA-5] D · MA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Murtha, John P. [D-PA-12] D · PA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Ramstad, Jim [R-MN-3] R · MN Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Shays, Christopher [R-CT-4] R · CT Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Tauscher, Ellen O. [D-CA-10] D · CA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Feb 27, 2007

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Feb 27, 2007
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 27, 2007

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Boucher, Rick [D-VA-9] D · VA Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Edwards, Chet [D-TX-17] D · TX Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Mar 7, 2007

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Olver, John W. [D-MA-1] D · MA Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 7, 2007

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Mar 21, 2007

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 21, 2007

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Mar 21, 2007

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Mar 21, 2007

Rep. Renzi, Rick [R-AZ-1] R · AZ Mar 21, 2007

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Mar 21, 2007

Rep. Solis, Hilda L. [D-CA-32] D · CA Mar 21, 2007

Rep. Kanjorski, Paul E. [D-PA-11] D · PA Mar 26, 2007

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Mar 26, 2007

Rep. Rodriguez, Ciro D. [D-TX-23] D · TX Mar 26, 2007

Rep. Schmidt, Jean [R-OH-2] R · OH Mar 26, 2007

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Mar 26, 2007

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Boyda, Nancy E. [D-KS-2] D · KS Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Cubin, Barbara [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Ferguson, Mike [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Hooley, Darlene [D-OR-5] D · OR Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Mar 28, 2007

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Mar 28, 2007

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 29, 2007

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Mar 29, 2007

Rep. Carney, Christopher P. [D-PA-10] D · PA Mar 29, 2007
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Mar 29, 2007

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Mar 29, 2007

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Mar 29, 2007

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Mar 29, 2007

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Mar 29, 2007

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-4] D · AZ Mar 29, 2007

Rep. Fossella, Vito [R-NY-13] R · NY Apr 17, 2007

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Apr 17, 2007

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Apr 17, 2007

Rep. Marshall, Jim [D-GA-8] D · GA Apr 17, 2007

Rep. Murphy, Patrick J. [D-PA-8] D · PA Apr 17, 2007

Rep. Reynolds, Thomas M. [R-NY-26] R · NY Apr 17, 2007

Rep. Udall, Mark [D-CO-2] D · CO Apr 17, 2007

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Apr 25, 2007

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Apr 25, 2007

Rep. English, Phil [R-PA-3] R · PA Apr 25, 2007

Rep. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY-20] D · NY Apr 25, 2007

Rep. Kuhl, John R. "Randy", Jr. [R-NY-29] R · NY Apr 25, 2007

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Apr 25, 2007

Rep. McHugh, John M. [R-NY-23] R · NY Apr 25, 2007

Rep. Miller, Brad [D-NC-13] D · NC Apr 25, 2007

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-21] R · CA Apr 25, 2007

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Apr 25, 2007

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Apr 25, 2007

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY May 2, 2007

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA May 2, 2007

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI May 2, 2007

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA May 2, 2007

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA May 2, 2007

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO May 2, 2007

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL May 2, 2007

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR May 2, 2007

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA May 2, 2007

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA May 2, 2007

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ May 2, 2007

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL May 2, 2007

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ May 2, 2007

Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX May 2, 2007

Rep. Jindal, Bobby [R-LA-1] R · LA May 2, 2007

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA May 2, 2007

Rep. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL-10] R · IL May 2, 2007

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY May 2, 2007
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA May 2, 2007

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 2, 2007

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY May 2, 2007

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL May 2, 2007

Rep. Salazar, John T. [D-CO-3] D · CO May 2, 2007

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA May 2, 2007

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH May 2, 2007

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-27] D · CA May 2, 2007

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ May 2, 2007

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA May 2, 2007

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA May 2, 2007

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-12] D · NY May 2, 2007

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN May 2, 2007

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA May 2, 2007

Rep. Weller, Jerry [R-IL-11] R · IL May 2, 2007

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY May 3, 2007

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH May 3, 2007

Rep. LaTourette, Steven C. [R-OH-14] R · OH May 3, 2007

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA May 3, 2007

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN May 7, 2007

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC May 7, 2007

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA May 7, 2007

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH May 7, 2007

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX May 7, 2007

Rep. Etheridge, Bob [D-NC-2] D · NC May 7, 2007

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY May 7, 2007

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX May 7, 2007

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI May 7, 2007

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA May 7, 2007

Rep. Meek, Kendrick B. [D-FL-17] D · FL May 7, 2007

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY May 7, 2007

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS May 7, 2007

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA May 7, 2007

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ May 7, 2007

Rep. Porter, Jon C. [R-NV-3] R · NV May 7, 2007

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC May 7, 2007

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA May 7, 2007

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI May 7, 2007

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA May 7, 2007

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY May 7, 2007

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA May 7, 2007

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK May 7, 2007
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA May 9, 2007

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ May 9, 2007

Rep. Biggert, Judy [R-IL-13] R · IL May 9, 2007

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-7] R · LA May 9, 2007

Rep. Carson, Julia [D-IN-7] D · IN May 9, 2007

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-11] D · FL May 9, 2007

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY May 9, 2007

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT May 9, 2007

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN May 9, 2007

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX May 9, 2007

Rep. Herseth Sandlin, Stephanie [D-SD-At Large] D · SD May 9, 2007

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI May 9, 2007

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL May 9, 2007

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA May 9, 2007

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA May 9, 2007

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC May 9, 2007

Rep. Visclosky, Peter J. [D-IN-1] D · IN May 9, 2007

Rep. Walsh, James T. [R-NY-25] R · NY May 9, 2007

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL May 9, 2007

Rep. Weldon, Dave [R-FL-15] R · FL May 9, 2007

Rep. Wexler, Robert [D-FL-19] D · FL May 9, 2007

Rep. Wynn, Albert Russell [D-MD-4] D · MD May 9, 2007

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA May 10, 2007

Rep. Baker, Richard H. [R-LA-6] R · LA May 10, 2007

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR May 10, 2007

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL May 10, 2007

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-13] R · FL May 10, 2007

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO May 10, 2007

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA May 10, 2007

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX May 10, 2007

Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] D · WA May 10, 2007

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA May 10, 2007

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA May 10, 2007

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA May 10, 2007

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI May 10, 2007

Rep. Melancon, Charlie [D-LA-3] D · LA May 10, 2007

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ May 10, 2007

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA May 10, 2007

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD May 10, 2007

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH May 10, 2007

Rep. Saxton, Jim [R-NJ-3] R · NJ May 10, 2007

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH May 10, 2007
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Udall, Tom [D-NM-3] D · NM May 10, 2007

Rep. Watt, Melvin L. [D-NC-12] D · NC May 10, 2007

Rep. Chandler, Ben [D-KY-6] D · KY May 14, 2007

Rep. Ellsworth, Brad [D-IN-8] D · IN May 14, 2007

Rep. Hodes, Paul W. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 14, 2007

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL May 14, 2007

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA May 14, 2007

Rep. Mahoney, Tim [D-FL-16] D · FL May 14, 2007

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO May 14, 2007

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR May 14, 2007

Rep. Wilson, Heather [R-NM-1] R · NM May 14, 2007

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA May 14, 2007

Rep. Bean, Melissa L. [D-IL-8] D · IL May 21, 2007

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-31] D · CA May 21, 2007

Rep. Davis, Jo Ann [R-VA-1] R · VA May 21, 2007

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL May 21, 2007

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA May 21, 2007

Rep. Jones, Stephanie Tubbs [D-OH-11] D · OH May 21, 2007

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA May 21, 2007

Rep. Mitchell, Harry E. [D-AZ-5] D · AZ May 21, 2007

Rep. Space, Zachary T. [D-OH-18] D · OH May 21, 2007

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI May 21, 2007

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI May 21, 2007

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA May 21, 2007

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT May 21, 2007

Rep. Donnelly, Joe [D-IN-2] D · IN May 23, 2007

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL May 23, 2007

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL May 23, 2007

Rep. Lampson, Nick [D-TX-22] D · TX May 23, 2007

Rep. Lantos, Tom [D-CA-12] D · CA May 23, 2007

Rep. Barrow, John [D-GA-12] D · GA May 24, 2007

Rep. Gilchrest, Wayne T. [R-MD-1] R · MD May 24, 2007

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL May 24, 2007

Rep. Musgrave, Marilyn N. [R-CO-4] R · CO May 24, 2007

Rep. Giffords, Gabrielle [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Jun 7, 2007

Rep. Jefferson, William J. [D-LA-2] D · LA Jun 7, 2007

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Jun 7, 2007

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Jun 14, 2007

Rep. Heller, Dean [R-NV-2] R · NV Jun 14, 2007

Rep. Hill, Baron P. [D-IN-9] D · IN Jun 14, 2007

Rep. Pryce, Deborah [R-OH-15] R · OH Jun 14, 2007
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) May 21, 2008

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110 S 579 Identical bill Apr 3, 2008: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 628.

Summary  (as of Oct 8, 2008) 

Breast Cancer and Environmental Research Act of 2008 - Amends the Public Health Service Act to require the Secretary

of Health and Human Services to establish the Interagency Breast Cancer and Environmental Research Coordinating

Committee to: (1) share and coordinate information on existing breast cancer research activities and make

recommendations for improvement of research programs; (2) develop a comprehensive strategy and advise the National

Institutes of Health (NIH) and other federal agencies in the solicitation of proposals for collaborative, multidisciplinary

research, including proposals to evaluate environmental and genomic factors that may be related to the etiology of breast

cancer; (3) develop a summary of advances in federal breast cancer research relevant to the diagnosis, prevention, and

treatment of cancer and other diseases and disorders; and (4) make recommendations to the Secretary regarding

changes to research activities, avoiding unnecessary duplication of effort among federal agencies, public participation in

decisions relating to breast cancer research, how best to disseminate information on breast cancer research progress,

and how to expand partnerships between public and private entities to expand collaborative, crosscutting research.

Authorizes appropriations for FY2009-FY2012.

https://legilist.com/bill/110/s/579


Actions Timeline

Oct 8, 2008: Signed by President.
Oct 8, 2008: Became Public Law No: 110-354.
Sep 30, 2008: Presented to President.
Sep 27, 2008: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Passed Senate without amendment by Unanimous Consent.(consideration:
CR S10018)
Sep 27, 2008: Passed Senate without amendment by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S10018)
Sep 27, 2008: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Sep 27, 2008: Cleared for White House.
Sep 26, 2008: Received in the Senate, read twice.
Sep 25, 2008: Reported (Amended) by the Committee on Energy and Commerce. H. Rept. 110-889.
Sep 25, 2008: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 574.
Sep 25, 2008: Mr. Pallone moved to suspend the rules and pass the bill, as amended.
Sep 25, 2008: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H9912-9913)
Sep 25, 2008: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H.R. 1157.
Sep 25, 2008: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill, as amended Agreed to by
voice vote.(text: CR H9912)
Sep 25, 2008: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text: CR H9912)
Sep 25, 2008: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Sep 23, 2008: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Sep 23, 2008: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.
May 21, 2008: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Feb 27, 2007: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Feb 16, 2007: Introduced in House
Feb 16, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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